Pearson Correlation with Effective Dim

0.75

0.50

0.25

0.00

-0.25

-0.50

-0.75

—1.00

Per-Hyperparameter Correlation Across Background Dimensions

-0.72

-0.79

16

@
©
<Q

32 64
Background Dim

128

256

Average

Commitment Loss Weight
Codebook Size

Rotation Trick

Code Restart Threshold
EMA Decay



